
BID AND CONTRACT SESSION 
WEDNESDAY December 17, 2025 

 (oracle.memphistn.gov) 

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED 

1 

2 

3 

4 

RFP #330762  
GROUNDBREAKERS 
REDEVELOPMENT OF EIGHT (8) 
ACRE SITE AT 3373 REGAL PLAZA 
for the DIVISION OF HOUSING & 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT(HCD) 

RFQ #284755-3 REBID  
MORNINGSIDE PLACE DRAINAGE 
IMPROVEMENTS for the DIVISION of 
ENGINEERING    

RFQ #325762,1-2 
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE for the DIVISION of 
FIRE SERVICES  

RFQ #328767,2  
GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
FOR BERT FERGUSON PARK AND 
FLETCHER CREEK PARK for the 
DIVISION of PARK SERVICES  



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT (HCD) RFP# 330762

FOR: REDEVELOPMENT OF EIGHT (8) ACRE SITE AT 3373 REGAL PLAZA 

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

P3 VENTURES LLC



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING RFQ# 284755-3 REBID

FOR: MORNINGSIDE PLACE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Disqualified 

2. ACUFF ENTERPRISES $5,889,890.00

3. MAGNOLIA UNDERGOUND CONSTRUCTION INC $6,774,620.00

4. VUCON LLC $4,676,749.00

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

W&T CONTRACTORS CORPORATION



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFQ# 325762,1-2

FOR: FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. $19,100.00

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 328767,2

FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. $79,800.00

2. FOUR SEASONS LAWNCARE INC Disqualified 

3. GRAND OAKS CONSTRUCTION LLC $619,820.00

4. MAGNIFICIANT GROUNDS LLC $76,950.00

5. MURRAY STRATECIES LLC $8,730.00

6. PREMIER LAWNSCAPES INC Disqualified 

7. ROTOLO CONSULTANTS INC $27,133.09

8. WILLIAM SELMON $86,620.00

9. 3T'S LAWN SERVICE LLC Disqualified 

10. HORMIGUITAS LANDSCAPING LLC $479,997.00

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

BERRY & SON LANDSCAPING INC

GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR BERT FERGUSON PARK AND FLETCHER CREEK 
PARK 
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