



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT (HCD) RFP# 330762

FOR: REDEVELOPMENT OF EIGHT (8) ACRE SITE AT 3373 REGAL PLAZA

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>P3 VENTURES LLC</u>	<u></u>
2. <u></u>	<u></u>
3. <u></u>	<u></u>
4. <u></u>	<u></u>
5. <u></u>	<u></u>
6. <u></u>	<u></u>
7. <u></u>	<u></u>
8. <u></u>	<u></u>
9. <u></u>	<u></u>
10. <u></u>	<u></u>
11. <u></u>	<u></u>
12. <u></u>	<u></u>
13. <u></u>	<u></u>
14. <u></u>	<u></u>
15. <u></u>	<u></u>
16. <u></u>	<u></u>

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING RFQ# 284755-3 REBID

FOR: MORNINGSIDE PLACE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>W&amp;T CONTRACTORS CORPORATION</u>	<u>Disqualified</u>
2. <u>ACUFF ENTERPRISES</u>	<u>\$5,889,890.00</u>
3. <u>MAGNOLIA UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION INC</u>	<u>\$6,774,620.00</u>
4. <u>VUCON LLC</u>	<u>\$4,676,749.00</u>
5. _____	_____
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFQ# 325762,1-2

FOR: FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC</u>	<u>\$19,100.00</u>
2. _____	_____
3. _____	_____
4. _____	_____
5. _____	_____
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 328767,2

FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR BERT FERGUSON PARK AND FLETCHER CREEK PARK

BID OPENING DATE: December 17, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>BERRY &amp; SON LANDSCAPING INC</u>	<u>\$79,800.00</u>
2. <u>FOUR SEASONS LAWN CARE INC</u>	<u>Disqualified</u>
3. <u>GRAND OAKS CONSTRUCTION LLC</u>	<u>\$619,820.00</u>
4. <u>MAGNIFICANT GROUNDS LLC</u>	<u>\$76,950.00</u>
5. <u>MURRAY STRATEGIES LLC</u>	<u>\$8,730.00</u>
6. <u>PREMIER LAWNSCAPES INC</u>	<u>Disqualified</u>
7. <u>ROTOLO CONSULTANTS INC</u>	<u>\$27,133.09</u>
8. <u>WILLIAM SELMON</u>	<u>\$86,620.00</u>
9. <u>3T'S LAWN SERVICE LLC</u>	<u>Disqualified</u>
10. <u>HORMIGUITAS LANDSCAPING LLC</u>	<u>\$479,997.00</u>
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____